101O Vacant  4,126 5.99% $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% - - - 0 N/A

101R Vacant  3,000 4.35% $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% - - - 0 N/A

103, 400, 404, 406, 408 Vacant  8,451 12.26% $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% - - - 0 N/A

401, 405, 405B CN Wealth Management  4,581 6.65% $8,650 $103,806 $22.66 15.27% Office Net 04/01/18 01/31/35 107 2, 5 Year at FMV

50 Parking Spaces Lokey Automotive Company Inc  -   0.00% $1,000 $12,000 - 1.77% Parking 01/23/15 MTM 1 N/A

Cell Tower Sprint PCS  -   0.00% $2,917 $35,008 - 5.15% Cell Tower 01/01/97 08/31/27 18 N/A

TOTALS 68,936 100% $56,632 $679,584 $9.18 100% WALT: 3.16
Occupied 29,609 42.95%

Vacant 39,327 57.05%

C O R P O R AT E  S Q U A R E
2 8 0 5 0  U S  H W Y  1 9  N ,  C L E A R WAT E R ,  F L  3 3 7 6 1

6

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Property Address: 28050 US-19 , Clearwater, FL 33761

Year Built: 1987

Lot Size: +/-3.71 Acres

Gross Leasable Area: 68,936-SF Total)

Occupancy: 42.959%

Sale Type: Fee Simple

OPERATING STATEMENT CURRENT PER SF PRO FORMA PER SF

Income

Base Rent $679,584 $8.58 $1,466,124 $18.51

CAM Revenue $2,800 $0.04 $0 $0.00

Potential Gross Revenue $682,384 $9.90 $1,466,124 $21.27

General Vacancy $0 $0.00 ($219,919) ($3.19)

Effective Gross Revenue $682,384 $9.90 $1,246,205 $18.08

Operating Expenses

Total CAM $305,924 $4.44 $305,924 $4.44

Real Estate Taxes $109,131 $1.58 $109,131 $1.58

Insurance $50,308 $0.73 $50,308 $0.73

Management (6%) $40,775 $0.59 $74,772 $1.08

Reserves $10,340 $0.15 $10,340 $0.15

Total Operating Expenses $516,478 $7.49 $550,475 $7.99

Net Operating Income $165,906 $2.41 $695,730 $10.09

Underwriting Notes:

1. Pro Forma Rent Assumes $18/SF Gross Rent With 10% General Vacancy

2. CAM is 2024 Actual, Pro Forma Assumes 20% Increase in Total CAM

3. Taxes are based on reassessment at $6,200,000 assuming 17.6017 Millage Rate

LEASE AND FINANCIAL SUMMARYLEASE AND FINANCIAL SUMMARY

LIST PRICE

$6,200,000
PRO FORMA CAP RATE

11.22%

C O R P O R AT E  S Q U A R E
2 8 0 5 0  U S  H W Y  1 9  N ,  C L E A R WAT E R ,  F L  3 3 7 6 1

7

AERIAL: SOUTH VIEW

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY